3938
Utility Lighting Utility Lighting
Available with a glare-
reducing diffuser,
Wraparounds can be
individually or
continuous-row mounted.
Non-yellowing acrylic
prismatic lens keeps the
light bright.
1.800.523.3602  •  FAX  215.831.7703  •  WWW.SIMKAR.COM  •  LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM
Circline Basics
• Economical lighting – great for utility areas.
• Choice of chrome or white housing.
• Flush, wall or ceiling mount.
• U.L. listed.
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: C22W120V
LAMPS HOUSING
120V
277V
UNV-120-277V
C 54
PC 555 22
C 22W
22 - (1) 22W Circline
32 - (1) 32W Circline
54 - 22W & 32W
Circlines
For C Bare Bulb Series Only
Blank for Chrome
W - White
SERIES
C - Bare Bulb
PC 555 - Shade
OPTION
L1 - Lamps
Included
VOLTAGE
5"
1.800.523.3602  •  FAX  215.831.7703  •  WWW.SIMKAR.COM  •  LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM
Wraparounds
• Shallow 3-1/4" depth is ideal for low ceilings.
• V-shaped acrylic diffuser distributes light evenly and reduces glare.
• Lift and shift lens hinges from either side for easy, tool-free
cleaning and relamping.
• Solid oak ends (WRCO) add a decorative touch.
• Die-formed, heavy gauge, steel housing.
• Flush, ceiling mount – stem, individual or continuous row.
• U.L. listed.
See the Commercial Fixture's Buyers Guide
for our complete commercial product line.
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: WRW240ESB120V
SERIES LAMPS BALLAST VOLTAGE
SY920 - White ends,
commercial
WRW - White ends,
residential
WRCO - Country Oak ends
220 - (2) 20W 24" T12
232 - (2) 32W 48" T8
240 - (2) 34/40W 48" T12
332 - (3) 32W 48" T8*
420 - (4) 20W 24" T12
432 - (4) 32W 48" T8
440 - (4) 34/40W 48" T12
B11 - Electronic T8
E1 - Energy Saving
Magnetic T12
ESB - Residential
Magnetic T12
RES - Magnetic T12 LPF
120V
277V
UNV-120-277V
SY 920 440/WRW 440
SY 920 220/WRW 220
WRCO 440
*332- (3) 32W T8 lamp unit is available in the SY920 series only.
Lengths are 24" and 48"
9" (2 light)
14" (3 or 4 light)
3-1/4"
Depth for PC 555 is 5"
C Series is 2-1/2"
9" (22W)
12" (32W, 54W)
03-4653 Simkar Spread 38-39  9/30/03  9:20 AM  Page 2